
Full Company Name DBA Address City State Zip Code Telephone Number Email Address
Aaa Flexible Pipe Cleaning Corporation AAA Advanced Plumbing and Drain 7277 Bessemer Avenue Cleveland OH 44127 440-331-5555 service@advancedplumber.com
Advanced Industries S&M Irrigation 5353 Majestic Parkway Bedford Hts. OH 44146 440-232-6387 gina@ais-247.com
American Plumbing Inc 1063 Bradley Road Westlake OH 44145 440-871-8293 americanplumbing@americanplumbing1.com
Approved Plumbing Co. 770 Ken Mar Industrial Pkwy Broadview Hts OH 44147 (440) 526-2905 jeff@approvedplumbing.com
Arp Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. Arp Electric & Power Systems 1277 E Schaaf Rd Unit 6 Rear Brooklyn Heights OH 44131 440-838-4204 general@arpheating.com
Beck Electric Company, Llc Beck Electric, Generators & Plumbing 7165 Ridgeview Drive Se Waynesburg OH 44688 (330) 205-5505 mandy@beckelectriccompany.com
Bellman Plumbing, Inc. 7520 W. Ridge Road Elyria OH 44035 (440) 324-4477 lauren@bellmanplumbing.com
Big Bear Remodeling, Inc Big Bear Electrical 19640 Center Ridge Rd Rocky River OH 44116 (440) 340-5430 admin@bigbearremodeling.com
Big Creek Plumbing And Sales Big Creek Plumbing 6709 Pearl Rd. Parma Heights OH 44130 (440) 743-7032 bigcreekplumbing@hotmail.com
Brady Plumbing Inc 43191 N Ridge Road Elyria OH 44035 440-324-4261 rettbrady@yahoo.com
Chemed Corporation Roto-Rooter Services Co 5375 Naiman Pky Solon OH 44139 440-287-7107 heather.kebbel@rrsc.com
Cleveland Rooter Llc Mr Rooter Plumbing 405 North Brice Road Blacklick OH 43004 (216) 299-3501 ncuevas@yourmisters.com
Custom Plumbing Llc 3479 W 151St Cleveland OH 44111 (440) 452-9685 custompluumbingllc@gmail.com
Cy Schaefer Inc Schaefer Plumbing 1900 Station Road Valley City OH 44280 (330) 483-3600 csp55@zoominternet.net
D & A Plumbing And Heating 11197 Cleveland Ave Nw Uniontown OH 44685 330-499-8733 ricks@crowngroupohio.com
D&S Gareau Llc Avon Lake Plumbing 186 Lear Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 440-933-4969 customersupport@avonlakeplumbing.com 
Dick Esser Plumbing & Heating Inc 1138 Lexington Ave Lorain OH 44052 440-246-5594 esser3@hotmail.com
Dm Plumbing And Heating 1075 Cleveland Avenue Amherst OH 44001 (440) 986-8507 dmplumbing@hotmail.com
E H Roberts Co Inc 2312 North Ridge Rd Elyria OH 44035 (440) 366-4357 jenyhvac@hotmail.com
Garber Plumbing 5032 State Route 93 Nw Dundee OH 44624 (330) 600-9474 office@garberplumbing.com
Geisel Heating & Air Conditioning Inc 633 Broad St Elyria OH 44035 (440) 323-2869 lopez@gogeisel.com
Gem Industrial Inc. Gem Inc. 6842 Commodore Drive Walbridge OH 43465 (419) 666-6554 gemlicenses@rlgbuilds.com
Gross Plumbing, Inc. 6843 Lake Avenue Elyria OH 44035 440-324-7559 azur@grossmech.com
Groundworks Ohio Ohio Basement Systems 7950 Bavaria Rd Twinsburg OH 44087 (216) 830-7683 permitting@ohiobasementsystems.com
H. Jack'S Plumbing & Heating Co. Of Mentor Inc 29930 Lakeland Blvd. Wickliffe OH 44092 (440) 943-0681 permitsdept@hjacks.com
Harner Plumbing 2480 Bartlett Rd Mantua OH 44255 (330) 626-5551 norma@harnerplumbing.com
Hasselbusch Plumbing, Inc. 11568 Township Road 256 Killbuck OH 44637 440-777-5091 hasselbusch@yahoo.com
Hd Bathpro Re-Bath 5150 Grant Ave Cuyahoga Heights OH 44125 216-377-2480 amanda@rebathpro.com
Heart Of Ohio Hvac, Plumbing & Electrical Llc 1988 Pearl Rd Brunswick OH 44212 330-764-1011 office@heartofohiohvac.com
Hofmann Corporation 958 Bassett Rd Westlake OH 44145 (440) 871-3000 sales@hofmannplumbing.com
Holmes Plumbing & Drain Llc Holmes Plumbing & Drain Llc 27388 Sprague Rd. Olmsted Township OH 44138 440-235-0398 holmes-plumbing@att.net
J And M Services Inc Rockwest Plumbing 7633 Greenlawn Dr North Ridgeville OH 44039 216-701-6154 jschoch555@gmail.com
J D 'S Plumbing Llc 1351 Lear Industrial Pkwy Avon OH 44011 440-455-9625 jdleonard410@gmail.com
J&P Swingle Mechanical Contractors, Inc. 645 Lafayette Rd. Medina OH 44256 330-723-4840 office@jpswingle.com
Johnny Kimble 22901 West Rd Wellington OH 44090 440-567-9502 kimbleplumbing@yahoo.com
Killeen Plumbing 673 Dover Center Rd Westlake OH 44145 440-871-1112 killeenplumbing@gmail.com
Lakewood Furnace Co 18502 Detroit Ave Lakewood OH 44107 (216) 221-2036 info@lakewoodfurnace.com
Lucas Plumbing And Heating Inc 2125 West Park Dr. Lorain OH 44053 440 282-4567 diana@lucasplumbing.com
Luxury Heating Co. Luxury Heating Co Dba Luxury Heating & Air Conditioning 5327 Ford Rd. Elyria OH 44035 440-366-0971 renee@luxuryheatingco.com
Mayes And Sons Plumbing Company 11900 Mills Rd Garrettsville OH 44231 (330) 527-7473 info@mayesandsonsplumbing.com
Mcarthur & Sons Inc 1658 Broadway Lorain OH 44052 (440) 288-0261 mcarthurhvac@yahoo.com
Mcphillips Plumbing Heating And Air Conditioning 16115 Waterloo Rd Cleveland OH 44110 (216) 481-1400 seanmcphillips1986@gmail.com
Mjm Building Standards 2193 Carabel Ave Lakewood OH 44107 859-445-7845 matt@mjmstandards.com
Monroe Plumbing Inc. Po Box 577, 13745 Hale Rd. Burton OH 44021 440-708-0006 info@monroeplumbing.net
Ncd Corsillo Plumbing Llc 234 5Th Ave Chardon OH 44024 440-442-0100 mike@ncdcorsillo.com
Neptune Plumbing & Heating Co. 23860 Miles Rd. Cleveland OH 44128 216-475-9100 adamw@neptuneplumbing.net
New Phoenix Enterprises Appc Plumbing Services 3247 Pearl Rd Medina OH 44256 (330) 722-7754 appc@zoominternet.net
North Bay Construction Inc. 25800 First St. Westlake OH 44145 (440) 835-1898 emullaney@northbayconstruction.com
Ohio Bath Solutions, Llc Bath Fitter 542 Industrial Drive Lewisberry PA 17339 717-932-8528 licensing@bathsaver.com
Pishner'S Plumbing And Drain Cleaning Inc 9108 Murray Ridge Rd Elyria OH 44035 440-949-7840 pishnersplumbing@gmail.com
Premier Plumbing,Inc. 3077 Laurel Road Brunswick OH 44212 330-225-2509 prem_plumb@yahoo.com
Proplumbing Service Inc. 14091 Niagara Dr Strongsville OH 44136 (1440) 212-5907 victor.sysak@gmail.com
Rabosyuk Plumbing Llc 285 Warner Road Hinckley OH 44233 440-342-4533 oleh.rabosyuk@gmail.com
Ray Esser And Sons Inc 830 Walnut St  Suite 1 Elyria OH 44035 (440) 324-2018 tj@rayesserandsons.com
Raymond Plumbing & Heating Llc 1351 Broadway Ave Lorain OH 44052 (440) 244-5584 info@raymondplumbing.com
Reliable Basement And Drain Llc 214 E. 34Th Street Lorain OH 44055 440-324-2380 april.reliabledrain@gmail.com



Rieth Plumbing Llc 32919 Titus Hill Ln. Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 258-9409 riethplumbing@gmail.com
Roman Plumbing Company 2411 Shepler Church Ave Sw Canton OH 44709 330-455-5155 meledford.roman@gmail.com
Royal Flush Plumbing, Inc. 20827 Lorain Road Fairview Park OH 44126 440333-3345- cbauer_rfp@sbcglobal.net
S & S Contracting 11682 Jaquay Rd. Columbia Station OH 44028 (216) 409-8423 sschulke18@gmail.com
Sal'S Heating And Cooling Inc 11701 Royalton Rd North Royalton OH 44133 440-582-4748 permits@salsheatandcool.com
Schalk Mechanical Inc 527 St Rt 58 Ashland OH 44805 (440) 653-1200 schalkmechanical@gmail.com
Sembro Designs 16035 Industrial Parkway Cleveland OH 44135 614-668-8702 kfarmwald@gmail.com
Stack Heating And Cooling Llc 37520 Colorado Ave Avon OH 44011 (440) 937-9134 brian@stackheating.com
State Custom Plumbing Llc P O Box 728 Columbia Station OH 44028 (440) 667-9766 scp15@roadrunner.com
Strongsville Heating And Air 12650 Prospect Road Strongsville OH 44149 440-238-9080 sandi.strongsvilleheating@yahoo.com
T.L.Beck, Llc 2808 Lester Rd Medina OH 44256 (330) 635-3682 liveforhim@ymail.com
Taylor Plumbing Contractors Inc 12287 Mayfield Rd Chardon OH 44024 440.635.0642 office@taylorplumbing.net
The Brewer-Garrett Company 6800 Eastland Rd. Middleburg Heights OH 44130 440-243-3535 dlesar@brewer-garrett.com
The Plumbing Source, Llc The Plumbing Source, Llc 5042 Corbin Drive Bedford Heights OH 44128 216-365-0600 info@plumbingsource.net
Tony & Son Plumbing Co 5308 Cortland Reserve Dr. North Royalton OH 44133 440-582-1111 tonyandsonplumbing@gmail.com
W.F. Hann & Sons, Llc 26401 Miles Rd. Warrensville Hts. OH 44128 (216) 831-4200 hdiotalevi@wfhann.com
W.F. Hann & Sons, Llc 26401 Miles Rd Warrensville Hts OH 44128 (216) 831-4200 hdiotalevi@wfhann.com
Walker Mechanical Llc 175 Jaycox Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 570-7566 1walkermechanicalllc@gmail.com
West Side Contracting 3409 Dentzler Rd Parma OH 44134 440-667-6509 westsidecontract@yahoo.com
Westlake Plumbing &Heating Inc 791 Sharon Dr Westlake OH 44145 (440) 871-3336 g_hamner@yahoo.com
Westland Hvac & Plumbing 26200 First St Westlake OH 44145 (440)871-7525 danielleh@westlandhvac.com
Westshore Home, Llc 3 Crossgate Dr Mechanicsburg PA 17050 419-615-0672 clevelandpermits@westshorehome.com
Wiemels Plumbing Company Wiemels-Hiros Plumbing Co. 16419 Lorain Avenue Cleveland OH 44111 216-251-3283 bjdhiros@wiemelsplumbing.com
Wiese Plumbing And Heating 3807 Wadsworth Road Norton OH 44203 (330) 825-7826 jamiew@wieseplumbingandheating.com
Wilson Plumbing & Heating 1501 Commerce Drive Stow OH 44224 330-535-5386 projects@boilerpeople.com
Zak'S Plumbing Llc 5188 Richmond Rd Bedford Hts OH 44146 440-570-2663 paul@keselmangroup.com


